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Monday, July 1 Tuesday, July 2 Wednesday, July 3 Thursday, July 4 Friday, July 5

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES

6 pm - 7 pm: Mandatory Campus
Safety Emergency & Response

Training 

8:15 pm - 9:30 pm: Game Night 

6 pm - 7 pm: What It Means to
be a First Generation College

Student

7 pm - 8 pm: Virtual Financial
Aid Info Session 

8:15 pm - 9:30 pm: Bonfire Night 

6 pm - 7:30 pm: Multicultural
Student Workshop 

7:30  pm - 8:30 pm: Rock
Climbing + Volleyball 

7:30 pm - 8:30 pm: Virtual
College Essay Workshop

8:15 pm - 9:30 pm: Tote Bag
Painting 

NO CLASSES

12 pm: Miami Marlins vs Boston
Red Sox Baseball Game 

5:30 pm: July 4th BBQ 

8:00 pm: Firework Viewing Party 

5:30 pm - 6:30 pm: Campus
Scavenger Hunt 

7:30 pm - 8:30 pm: Pickup
Basketball 

8:00 pm - 9:30 pm: Glow in the
Dark Movie Night

Saturday, July 6 Sunday, July 7
All shuttles depart from Stanford

Circle. Please arrive 15 mins before
departure time.

All events are students only unless
otherwise noted.

Information is subject to change.

6 am - 1 pm: Snorkeling
8 am - 1 pm: Beach Day 
3:30 pm: Dolphin Mall 

6:00 pm: Soccer Tournament 

6 am - 1 pm: Snorkeling 
1:15 pm: Perez Art Museum 

6:00 pm: Flag Football 

ACTIVITIES & EVENTS

WEEK 1



Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12

7:30 pm - 8:30 pm: Rock
Climbing  + Volleyball

8:15 pm - 9:30 pm: Tie Dye Night 

6 pm - 7 pm: Virtual Admissions
Info Session (Parents Welcome)

6 pm - 7 pm: College Essay
Workshop

7:30 pm - 8:30 pm: Pickup
Basketball

8:15 pm - 9:30 pm: Jewelry
Making Party 

5 pm - 6 pm: Rock Climbing +
Volleyball 

6 pm - 7 pm: Admissions Info
Session (Rising Sophomores +

Juniors) 

7 pm - 8 pm: Admissions Info
Session (Rising Seniors)  

8:15 pm - 9:30 pm: Karaoke
Night 

7 pm - 10 pm: UM Academies
Send Off Celebration

6:30 pm - 7:30 pm: Dod﻿geball
Game  

6:30 - 7:30: Yoga and Smoothies  

8:15 pm - 9:30 pm: Trivia Night 

UM ACADEMIES CHECK-OUT

10:30 am Airport Shuttle
Departure 

6:30 pm - 9:30 pm: Dadeland
Mall Shuttle 

7:30 pm - 9:30 pm: Lemonade
Mouth Screening 

Saturday, July 13 Sunday, July 14 All shuttles depart from Stanford
Circle. Please arrive 15 mins before

departure time.

All events are students only unless
otherwise noted.

Information is subject to change.

   7:30 am - 12:30 pm: Miami Beach/Lincoln Road Excursion 
3:30 pm - 9:30 pm: The Falls Mall 
8:15 pm - 9:30 pm: Bad Art Night

7:30 am: Everglades Airboat Tour
1 pm - 4 pm: Pool Day 

12:30 pm - 4:30 pm: Paradox Museum
8:15 pm - 9:30 pm: Family Feud Night 

i n s

ACTIVITIES & EVENTS

WEEK 2



Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19

6 pm - 7 pm: Bingo Night 

7:30 pm - 9:30 pm: Finals Study
Break 

7 pm - 9:30 pm: Finals Study
Break 

7 pm - 9:30 pm: Finals Study
Break 

Last Day of Classes and Final
Exams

7 pm - 10 pm: Summer Scholars
Send Off Celebration 

SUMMER SCHOLARS CHECK-OUT
(BY PROGRAM)

Room Check-Out Information Departure Shuttle Information All shuttles depart from Stanford
Circle. Please arrive 15 mins before

departure time.

All events are students only unless
otherwise noted.

Information is subject to change.

All students must be checked out and depart campus by
11:30 am. 

Check out will be from 8:30 am - 11:30 am by program. 

Summer Scholars Three-Week, Credit Program – Shuttle service to MIA will
depart campus at 10:00 am and 11:30 am.
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ACTIVITIES & EVENTS

WEEK 3


